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Session 8

SÁ. 25 JUN. 2022  18:00 - EVENING

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 139 Élite Masculino -48 (EM48kg) REYES MASERO Alejandro VAL
RACHÓN GARCÍA José CATA

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV ACENDRA Edilberto CYL
ARA
AST
CYL
LRJ

MOYA Florentino
ALMALÉ Jorge
PARDO Miguel A.
ENCINAS Carlos
POABAR Alexandru

30:27
29:28
30:27
27:30
30:27

RED
BLUE

2 140 Élite Masculino -51 (EM51kg) QUINTEROS PERALTA Jair Andrés CLM
CASTEJÓN HERNÁNDEZ Thomas Slavick CATA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

VAL GARCÍA Cristina MAD
MAD
CANA
CANA
AND

CASALEIZ Manuel
GONZÁLEZ Isabel
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
RAMÍREZ Juan
GÓMEZ Inmaculada

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 141 Élite Masculino -54 (EM54kg) ESCOBAR MASCUÑANO Gabriel MAD
GARCÍA PEREIRA Enrique GAL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge NAV
CYL
LRJ
CYL
PVA

ACENDRA Edilberto
MOYA Florentino
FERNÁNDEZ José R.
ENCINAS Carlos
BARAZAR Iosu

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 142 Élite Masculino -57 (EM57kg) PANTOJA MORENO Juan MAD
ESCUDERO JIMÉNEZ Raúl NAV

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND ÁVILA Francisco MUR
ARA
LRJ
AST
VAL

POTZL Alicia
MATAMOROS Alex
POABAR Alexandru
PARDO Miguel A.
GARCÍA Cristina

27:30
29:28
29:28
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

5 143 Élite Masculino -60 (EM60kg) MARTÍNEZ BERNARD Carlos VAL
FLORES LUQUE Salvador AND BLUE WP 4:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA RAMÍREZ Juan LRJ
CANA
MAD
ARA
NAV

FERNÁNDEZ José R.
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
GONZÁLEZ Isabel
ALMALÉ Jorge
ACENDRA Edilberto

27:29
28:28
27:29
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

6 144 Élite Masculino -63,5 (EM635kg) LASO GUTIÉRREZ Jesús CANT
IBARRECHE CONDE Oier PVA BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AND GÓMEZ Inmaculada AST
MAD
CYL
CYL
MUR

PARDO Miguel A.
CASALEIZ Manuel
ENCINAS Carlos
MOYA Florentino
POTZL Alicia

30:27
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

7 145 Élite Masculino -67 (EM67kg) HURTADO MARISCAL Víctor CATA
MAJOUTI OUALHADJ Saber CYL BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

LRJ FERNÁNDEZ José R. ARA
LRJ
ARA
AND
CANA

MATAMOROS Alex
POABAR Alexandru
ALMALÉ Jorge
ÁVILA Francisco
RAMÍREZ Juan

28:29
28:29
29:28
27:30
28:29
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RED
BLUE

8 146 Élite Masculino -71 (EM71kg) PINOARGOTE ANCHUNDA Elías Sebastián CATA
MARTÍNEZ MARTÍNEZ Sergio VAL BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CANA ÁLVAREZ Idafe MAD
MUR
AND
NAV
MAD

GONZÁLEZ Isabel
POTZL Alicia
GÓMEZ Inmaculada
ACENDRA Edilberto
CASALEIZ Manuel

30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

9 147 Élite Masculino -75 (EM75kg) FUENTES-PILA SAÑUDO Jaime CANT
SANCHO NOGUERAS Miguel CATA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL MOYA Florentino AND
LRJ
VAL
CYL
ARA

ÁVILA Francisco
FERNÁNDEZ José R.
GARCÍA Cristina
ENCINAS Carlos
MATAMOROS Alex

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

10 148 Élite Masculino -80 (EM80kg) ÁLVAREZ DOMINGUEZ David GAL
COY BERNAL Pablo MUR2 BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ARA ALMALÉ Jorge CANA
PVA
NAV
CANA
AND

RAMÍREZ Juan
BARAZAR Iosu
ACENDRA Edilberto
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
GÓMEZ Inmaculada

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 149 Élite Masculino -86 (EM86kg) MAKHTAR NDIAGA Diop Niang CANA
TAMAYO LESMES Andy MAD

RED RSC-I R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL ENCINAS Carlos VAL
AST
AND
LRJ
LRJ

GARCÍA Cristina
PARDO Miguel A.
ÁVILA Francisco
POABAR Alexandru
FERNÁNDEZ José R.

18:20
18:20
20:18
18:20
18:20

RED
BLUE

12 150 Élite Masculino -92 (EM92kg) PALAU CONTINENTE Guillermo CATA
PÉREZ GARCÍA Alejandro AND

RED RSC R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

NAV ACENDRA Edilberto MUR
CANA
CYL
PVA
ARA

POTZL Alicia
ÁLVAREZ Idafe
MOYA Florentino
BARAZAR Iosu
MATAMOROS Alex

9:10
9:10
9:10
9:10

10:9

RED
BLUE

13 151 Élite Masculino +92 (EM93kg) ROMERO BERNARDO David Andrés VAL
LEAUTAUD QUIROGA Alex Ray CATA BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

CYL MOYA Florentino ARA
AND
MAD
CANA
MAD

ALMALÉ Jorge
ÁVILA Francisco
CASALEIZ Manuel
RAMÍREZ Juan
GONZÁLEZ Isabel

27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29
27:29

LEGEND
Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest RSC-I Referee Stops Contest – Injury WP Win on points
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